Bermuda RR Championships

Event Date: June 18th, 2023

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Peter Dunne
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class First Name Last Name

1 Open Male RR Championship Entry Kaden Hopkins

2 Open Male RR Championship Entry Conor White

3 Open Male RR Championship Entry Nicholas Na rraway

4 Open Male RR Championship Entry Liam Flannery

5 0Open Male RR Championship Entry Stephen Ryan

6 Open Male RR Championship Entry Che'quan Richardson
DNF open Male RR Championship Entry Michael Terceira
DNF 0Open Male RR Championship Entry Nicholas Pilgrim
DNF open Male RR Championship Entry Dominique Mayho
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Total Time IFF Gap Sponsor/Team Comment
2:14:55.802 Independent

2:16:49.685 01:53.9 01:53.9 Austin Aviators
2:17:08.115 02:12.3 18.43 Winners Edge
2:20:54.778 05:59.0 03:46.7 Team PB Performance
2:19:59.125 1 Lap 1Lap BRCC

2:20:00.658 1 Lap 1.533 Bicycle Works

2:03:45.879 Winners Edge
0:46:22.089 Team Gnosis
0:24:58.558 V.T. Construction
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Pos % First Name Last Name Total Time DIFF Gap Sponsor/Team Comment
1 Masters Male RR Championship Entry Steven Smith 1:43:41.940 V.T. Construction
2 Masters Male RR Championship Entry Kavin Smith 1:44:17.733 35.793 35.793 Independent
3 Masters Male RR Championship Entry Clifford Roberts 1:44:22.522 40.582 4,789 Bicycle Works
4 Masters Male RR Championship Entry Wouter Aarts 1:44:27.694 45.754 5.172 BRCC
5 0Open Male RR Championship Entry Tracy Wright 1:44:28.404 45.754 Winners Edge
6 Masters Male RR Championship Entry Darren Glasford 1:45:40.925 01:59.0 01:13.2 Winners Edge
7 Masters Male RR Championship Entry Fabian Schonenberg  1:48:40.656 04:58.7 02:59.7 V.T. Construction
8 Masters Male RR Championship Entry Grant Goudge 1:48:57.754 05:15.8 17.098 Bicycle Works
9 Masters Male RR Championship Entry Will Drea 1:49:10.666 05:28.7 12.912 V.T. Construction
10 Masters Male RR Championship Entry Karl Outerbridge 1:52:07.109 08:25.2 02:56.4 Independent
11 Masters Male RR Championship Entry Mark Hatherley 1:55:09.956 11:28.0 03:02.8 Winners Edge
12 Masters Male RR Championship Entry Arthur Pitcher 1:55:13.013 11:31.1 3.057 Bicycle Works
13 Masters Male RR Championship Entry Howard Williams 1:55:38.785 11:56.8 25.772 BRCC
14 Masters Male RR Championship Entry Craig Ferguson 1:55:41.017 11:59.1 2.232 Winners Edge
15 Masters Male RR Championship Entry Mark Anthony Domingo 1:57:11.419 13:29.5 01:30.4 Winners Edge
16 Masters Male RR Championship Entry Matthew Ringer 1:58:45.751 15:03.8 01:34.3 Winners Edge
17 Masters Male RR Championship Entry Paulo Medeiros 1:58:50.688 15:08.7 4.937 Winners Edge
DNF Masters Male RR Championship Entry Frank Ming 0:54:52.064 Bicycle Works
DNF Masters Male RR Championship Entry Pete Crayford 0:56:47.340 Team Gnosis
DNF Masters Male RR Championship Entry Otis Ingham 0:27:17.436 Winners Edge

DNF Masters Male RR Championship Entry Philip Mace 3:27:21.600 V.T. Construction



Bermuda RR Championships

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Peter Dunne

Event Date: June 18th, 2023

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class
1 Junior Male RR Championship
2 Junior Male RR Championship
3 Junior Male RR Championship
4 Junior Male RR Championship
5 Junior Male RR Championship
6 Junior Male RR Championship
7 Junior Male RR Championship
8 Junior Male RR Championship
DNF  Junior Male RR Championship
DNF Junior Male RR Championship
DNF Junior Male RR Championship
1 Open Female RR Championship Entry
2 Open Female RR Championship Entry
3 Open Female RR Championship Entry
4 Open Female RR Championship Entry
DNF 0Open Female RR Championship Entry
1 Junior Female RR Championship
2 Junior Female RR Championship
3 Junior Female RR Championship
4 Junior Female RR Championship

First Name
Cameron
Jake
Jackson
Dylan
Keon
Zachary
Jens
Braxton
Gordon
Andrew
Thomas
Caitlin
Liana
Panzy
Nicole
Ashley
Annabelle
Charlotte
Skye
Carina

Last Name
Morris
Smith
Langley
Eiselt
Stevens
Moniz
Drea
Cooze
Smith
Thomas
Quarterly
Conyers
Medeiros
Olander
Mitchell
Couper
Miller
Millington
Ferguson
Bortoli

Total Time
1:46:22.396
1:46:22.861
1:46:42.470
2:04:47.304
2:05:42.214
2:12:38.548
2:16:45.572
2:25:21.411
1:01:51.124
1:.01:51.404
0:25:54.077
1:46:41.456
1:59:30.624
1:59:38.623
1:59:45.315
1:00:36.625
1:26:53.983
1:30:35.786
1:42:11.363
1:53:05.259

IFF

18:24.9
19:19.8
26:16.2
30:23.2
38:59.0

12:49.2
12:57.2
13:03.9

03:41.8
15:17.4
26:11.3
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Comment

V.T. Construction
Bermuda Rouleurs Cycling Club
20.074 20.074 V.T. Construction

18:04.8 Winners Edge
54.91 Winners Edge

06:56.3 V.T. Construction
04:07.0 V.T. Construction
08:35.8 Bermuda Junior Cycling

Bicycle Works
Winners Edge
Winners Edge
Winners Edge

12:49.2 Winners Edge
7.999 Bicycle Works
6.692 Winners Edge

V.T. Construction

Winners Edge

03:41.8 V.T. Construction

11:35.6 Winners Edge

10:53.9 Bermuda Junior Cycling



