Bermuda RR Championships

Event Date: June 18th, 2023

Race Director:Peter DunneChief Referee:Peter DunneResults Provided By:Bermuda Timing Systems



Pos Class	First Name	Last Name	<u>Total Time</u>	DIFF	<u>Gap</u>	Sponsor/Team	<u>Comment</u>
1 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Kaden	Hopkins	2:14:55.802			Independent	
2 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Conor	White	2:16:49.685	01:53.9	01:53.9	Austin Aviators	
3 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Nicholas	Narraway	2:17:08.115	02:12.3	18.43	Winners Edge	
4 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Liam	Flannery	2:20:54.778	05:59.0	03:46.7	Team PB Performance	
5 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Stephen	Ryan	2:19:59.125	1 Lap	1 Lap	BRCC	
6 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Che'quan	Richardson	2:20:00.658	1 Lap	1.533	Bicycle Works	
DNF Open Male RR Championship Entry	Michael	Terceira	2:03:45.879			Winners Edge	
DNF Open Male RR Championship Entry	Nicholas	Pilgrim	0:46:22.089			Team Gnosis	
DNF Open Male RR Championship Entry	Dominique	Mayho	0:24:58.558			V.T. Construction	

Bermuda RR Championships

Event Date: June 18th, 2023

Race Director:Peter DunneChief Referee:Peter DunneResults Provided By:Bermuda Timing Systems



Pos <u>Class</u>	First Name	Last Name	Total Time	DIFF	<u>Gap</u>	Sponsor/Team	<u>Comment</u>
1 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Steven	Smith	1:43:41.940			V.T. Construction	
2 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Kavin	Smith	1:44:17.733	35.793	35.793	Independent	
3 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Clifford	Roberts	1:44:22.522	40.582	4.789	Bicycle Works	
4 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Wouter	Aarts	1:44:27.694	45.754	5.172	BRCC	
5 Open Male RR Championship Entry	Tracy	Wright	1:44:28.404	45.754		Winners Edge	
6 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Darren	Glasford	1:45:40.925	01:59.0	01:13.2	Winners Edge	
7 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Fabian	Schonenberg	1:48:40.656	04:58.7	02:59.7	V.T. Construction	
8 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Grant	Goudge	1:48:57.754	05:15.8	17.098	Bicycle Works	
9 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Will	Drea	1:49:10.666	05:28.7	12.912	V.T. Construction	
10 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Karl	Outerbridge	1:52:07.109	08:25.2	02:56.4	Independent	
11 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Mark	Hatherley	1:55:09.956	11:28.0	03:02.8	Winners Edge	
12 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Arthur	Pitcher	1:55:13.013	11:31.1	3.057	Bicycle Works	
13 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Howard	Williams	1:55:38.785	11:56.8	25.772	BRCC	
14 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Craig	Ferguson	1:55:41.017	11:59.1	2.232	Winners Edge	
15 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Mark Anthony	Domingo	1:57:11.419	13:29.5	01:30.4	Winners Edge	
16 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Matthew	Ringer	1:58:45.751	15:03.8	01:34.3	Winners Edge	
17 Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Paulo	Medeiros	1:58:50.688	15:08.7	4.937	Winners Edge	
DNF Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Frank	Ming	0:54:52.064			Bicycle Works	
DNF Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Pete	Crayford	0:56:47.340			Team Gnosis	
DNF Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Otis	Ingham	0:27:17.436			Winners Edge	
DNF Masters Male RR Championship Entry	Philip	Mace	3:27:21.600			V.T. Construction	

Bermuda RR Championships

Event Date: June 18th, 2023

Race Director:Peter DunneChief Referee:Peter DunneResults Provided By:Bermuda Timing Systems



Pos <u>Class</u>	First Name	Last Name	Total Time	DIFF	Gap	Sponsor/Team	<u>Comment</u>
1 Junior Male RR Championship	Cameron	Morris	1:46:22.396			V.T. Construction	
2 Junior Male RR Championship	Jake	Smith	1:46:22.861			Bermuda Rouleurs Cycling Club	
3 Junior Male RR Championship	Jackson	Langley	1:46:42.470	20.074	20.074	V.T. Construction	
4 Junior Male RR Championship	Dylan	Eiselt	2:04:47.304	18:24.9	18:04.8	Winners Edge	
5 Junior Male RR Championship	Keon	Stevens	2:05:42.214	19:19.8	54.91	Winners Edge	
6 Junior Male RR Championship	Zachary	Moniz	2:12:38.548	26:16.2	06:56.3	V.T. Construction	
7 Junior Male RR Championship	Jens	Drea	2:16:45.572	30:23.2	04:07.0	V.T. Construction	
8 Junior Male RR Championship	Braxton	Cooze	2:25:21.411	38:59.0	08:35.8	Bermuda Junior Cycling	
DNF Junior Male RR Championship	Gordon	Smith	1:01:51.124			Bicycle Works	
DNF Junior Male RR Championship	Andrew	Thomas	1:01:51.404			Winners Edge	
DNF Junior Male RR Championship	Thomas	Quarterly	0:25:54.077			Winners Edge	
1 Open Female RR Championship Entry	Caitlin	Conyers	1:46:41.456			Winners Edge	
2 Open Female RR Championship Entry	Liana	Medeiros	1:59:30.624	12:49.2	12:49.2	Winners Edge	
3 Open Female RR Championship Entry	Panzy	Olander	1:59:38.623	12:57.2	7.999	Bicycle Works	
4 Open Female RR Championship Entry	Nicole	Mitchell	1:59:45.315	13:03.9	6.692	Winners Edge	
DNF Open Female RR Championship Entry	Ashley	Couper	1:00:36.625			V.T. Construction	
1 Junior Female RR Championship	Annabelle	Miller	1:26:53.983			Winners Edge	
2 Junior Female RR Championship	Charlotte	Millington	1:30:35.786	03:41.8	03:41.8	V.T. Construction	
3 Junior Female RR Championship	Skye	Ferguson	1:42:11.363	15:17.4	11:35.6	Winners Edge	
4 Junior Female RR Championship	Carina	Bortoli	1:53:05.259	26:11.3	10:53.9	Bermuda Junior Cycling	